

pcg entertainment plc

PCG Entertainment Plc ("PCGE", the "Company" or the "Group") PCG Entertainment Plc / Index: AIM / Epic: PCGE / Index: NEX / Epic: PCGE

PCG Entertainment presents at the UK Investor Show

PCG Entertainment (AIM:PCGE, NEX:PCGE) will be presenting at the UK Investor Show at the Queen Elizabeth II Conference Centre in London on Saturday 21 April 2018.

PCGE will be represented at this year's UK Investor Show by Chairman, Richard Poulden, Director Bob McDowall and Asia COO Jack Sun who is attending the show from China.

Management will be available to meet existing and prospective investors at the Company's exhibition stand, at stand number 102.

Sun says of the show 'This will be my second time attending the UK Investor Show which provides the Company with an excellent platform to meet and speak with investors or potential investors. It is also an opportunity for the team to update attendees on the current activities being undertaken by PCGE".

PCGE recently had its entire share capital admitted to trading on the NEX Exchange Growth Market in February 2018.

Show information: <u>https://www.ukinvestorshow.com/</u> Book tickets: <u>https://www.ukinvestorshow.com/tickets/</u>

Venue: Queen Elizabeth II Centre, Broad Sanctuary, Westminster, London SW1P 3EE

www.qeiicentre.london

Doors open 08:30 and the show finishes at 17:30.

For further enquiries, please contact Damson Communications:

Abigail Stuart-Menteth - abigail@damsonpr.com Amelia Hubert - <u>amelia.hubert@damsonpr.com</u> +44 (0)20 7812 0645